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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

IIox

VICTOR 11

ZOI LALAN
KAMILLA

KHAN

JATEK

LUX

HERMIONE

NIKKI 18

FAY G

PERSONA CAPITOL
POMMERY

ARGON I
FAIRYTALE
RUSHDIE ASP

CALL ME SMARTIE
PEPERONI Z

JOLI COEUR P
KARMA

NOLA DE COSNIERE
KAMINO

GRESSI GIRL

MR KAZANOVA
TORPENHOW LUKE
DALADINE

NICK

FARIBAA 0000
CAPRICIO Z
VALESCO VD WITHOEVE
POLKA D EPINETTE
COILTE NESROC
LILI

CYRA 61
COSMOPOLITAN Z
ANTARES
FREYGRAF ESC

60c A AIAXYAAOT'TKOXATQNAX 2015
Ayoviopo EAcv0epnc Zoppetoymg- ATQNIXMA 1.10p.

AMI

19/04/2015

Bareme C- MlivaxagI' - ApOpo 239
OAYMIIIAKOKENTPO IIIIIAXIAX

OMIAOX

E®IOT
AKIB
IOGPAK
OKAA-ST.(
AOI
IOKOYB
IO®PAK
AIOM
IOMS
IOBOII
IOKOYB
IOMS
IOMS
IOE
IIIOA
IOE
IOBOII
OKAA-ST.C
AOT
AOI
AIOE
I0A
KEIIIITA
IOBOII
I0B
KEQIZ
AIOAT
I0B
EIO
AIOAT
IO®PAK
AOT
AIOE
AIOE
IOKAA

IIIIIEAX

MINITEXAKAKHENIKHTAX
KAMITA EAENH-MAPIA
AMITAPTZIAHBAXIAIKH
DELDINOVA ARINA
ATAMANTAPAXANAXTAZHX
AMOPIANOYAGHNA

ANTAL SANDOR-ZOLTAN
POYTIMANXPIZTINA
ZAOEIPOIIOYAOZKPITONAX
DOUBODELKATEPINA
ANTQOQNIOY ANTQNIOZ
ITATTAAOIIOYAOYA®GANAZIA
ZAOEIPOIIOYAOZKPITONAX
KYITPAIOYKAPINA
IF'AAANHMAPIA-EMMANOYEAA
I'ONTIKAKIPPA
KOYTZOI'TANNHEIANATIQTHX (TTAPIY)
DELDINOVA ARINA

KORMENDY GYORGY
AHMHTPIAAHIQANNA
KAAOI'EPOIIOYAOYMAPIA
ANAZTAZIOYEY®OYMIOZ(MAKHY)
NTAAAHZAAMIANOZ (NTEMHY)
LAMSA HELENA
I'EQPI'OIIOYAOZXTAYPOZ
NIKOAAIAOYMAPIA-ANAXTAZIA
AANAAATOYAAEZANAPA
INEPAIKAPHEIQANNHX
ITANTAZOIIOYAOYAMAAIA
AEPIZIQTHKQNEZTANTINA
ANTAL SANDOR-ZOLTAN
IMHAITXHNIKH-AAOYPA
KAPAINAPOXA®ANAZIOZ
KAPAINAPOXA®ANAZIOZ
BAITATHZOOQMAZX

XYN
XPONOX
56,77
59,49
59,72
60,69
61,08
62,99
65,18
66,95
67,24
68,23
68,33
68,34
70,09
71,60
73,18
73,58
74,68
74,91
75,03
76,24
76,88
77,67
77,98
78,40
78,51
81,21
82,13
85,37
89,20
89,27
90,95
93,00
94,71
95,26
95,43
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

IIox

QUIVER
CAVALCATO DA ME
KAZALDO

BY CHANCE
LANDO RI
ROWENA H

BASUS QUAXX
MISS MEGA

KERMESSE DU MANOIR

ZURICH
DARKNESS

W.K LIBERTY 0000
ROSANA IV

NILDA

QUASSY DU GISORS
LALINETTE

QUICK DIAMOND 2

60c A AIAXYAAOT'TKOXATQNAX 2015
Ayoviopo EAcv0epnc Zoppetoymg- ATQNIXMA 1.10p.

19/04/2015

Bareme C- MlivaxagI' - ApOpo 239
OAYMIIIAKOKENTPO IIIIIAXIAX

OMIAOX

IOM
IOBOII
IOM
ITIITOK
IOMS
ITIOA
AKIB
IOMS
IOKEN
ITIOA
IKEM

IIIOA
ITIOA
IOM
EIO
OKAA-ST.C
EIO

IIIIIEAX

KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOX
DOUBODELKATEPINA
EETTAITAAAKHMAPIA-AOYTZIANA
NEIMANIAHEAENH-MEAINA
YOYPAHMAPIANA
OIKONOMIAOYAHMHTPA
KAPYAAKHMAPIA
I[MIITEPHKAAAIOITH
XPIZTOAOYAOITIOY AOQANNHZ
ANATNQETOIIOYAOYXPIZTINA
AHMHTPAKOIIOY AOYXPIZTINA

AENAPINOYEAINA
AENAPINOYMAPT APITA
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOX
IMTATIOYPAANOYMAPIA
KAPAKAZXIAHAITEAIKH
IMTATIOYPAANOYMAPIA

XYN
XPONOX

102,87

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Ret

Ret
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

1IInox

CHAMPIONESS 10
PIMOUSSE DES SAULES
COBBYDOR

JEROMEII

CON TOP

PRELUDE DE LA ROQUE

ARABELLA I

SECRET PRINCE
KHAN

CONVERTAN
CANTADOU
COLOURLINE
QUETCHA DE CHENEE
KASIOPEJA

VARCOD 02

SELLA DONNA
COLITA

KRES

QUANNELLE
TAQUINE DU VIVIER
TORPENHOW LUKE
DIAMOND MHZ

LAMI DU HAMEAU
SARINO

BAIAO

QUALINKA DU CHATET

CAPTAIN CUNTERBUNT

JONKY DE BAUSSY

JAMIRO VAN DE BOSLANI

LILI MARLEN Il CH
VARIEN

NICU

CARTIER LA CROIX
LOUISAN 3

AMI

A4
EN4
BX5
ZH9
HZ9
7Q3
AM7
HM7
X7
AH2
ral
AN
Q33

HA9
P51

60c A AIAXYAAOTI'TKOXAT QNAX 2015
ATQNIZMA 1.20p. - ITAIAQN - AT'. 1.20pn. ITAIAQN

19/04/2015

Aydvag dvo Paccwv - [livakag A ApOpo 274.5.6
OAYMIIIAKOKENTPO IIIIIAXIAX

OMIAOZ

I0A
IOMS
[AO®
ITIOA

IOM

IOM

I0BOII
IAO®

IIIIEAX

KATZOYEPIETTA
ZAOEIPOIIOYAOZKPITONAX
MAPTINHITAOAA
AENAPINOYEAINA
AANAAHANNA-ZO®IA
AANAAHANNA-ZO®IA
[NOIMITXEAHNH
[MTAITAGANAZIOYKQNXTANTINOX

OKAA-ST.C DELDINOVA ARINA

I0A
AKIB
EIO
EIO
IOA
IOE
IOMS
EIO
IOKOYB
EIO
EIO
KEIIIITA
EIO
EIO
IAO®
AKIB
EIO
I0A
KEQ®IZ
AIOAT
IOM
IKEM
AIOAT
IOKOYB
I0A

KATZOYEPIETTA
XTAYPOYAAKH2YXTEAIOZ
MAYPOOAAAZEITHIOIAIIIIIOX
AEMONIAHEAAAX>-AIKATEPINH
KATZOXZNIKOAAOZ
KAPATEQPTOYAMANTA
XATZHAPI'YPHZAIIOXTOAHZ

GARCIA-MORALES JOSE-FRANCISCO-JORI

ANTQOQNIOY ANTQNIOZ
BOI'AHXTPHI'OPHX
OEOPANOIIOYAOZETAYPOZ
NTAAAHZAAMIANOZ(NTEMHY)
II'TAEZHAHMHTPA
TOYMITAKAPHEIPHNH
MAPTINHITAOAA
XTAYPOYAAKH2YXTEAIOZ
IMTATIOYPAANOYMAPIA
KATZOZNIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAIAOYMAPIA-ANAXTAZIA
TEOXAXXAPHZ
AANAAHANNA-ZO®IA
TPITAIANOZAGQX
AHMHTPIAAHAIKATEPINH
BOI'AANOYKAPOAINA
IF'ABPIAHMAPIETTA-MAPIANA

In ®ATH

IIOIN XYN IIOIN

A 00 0O 00O 0 O A A M b O P> O > >PBP>PBDPHPB PP PHPBPPH»rPH»PH»PP O OO O O O O O

XPONOX

47,87
51,01
51,50
51,90
51,38
53,39
53,74
52,56
49,28
47,87
52,47
53,15
50,40
50,05
47,27
52,10
53,26
50,91
52,25
50,93
58,59
51,28
53,88
52,48
51,53
46,59
50,98
46,49
53,57
53,14
52,26
50,13
49,64
49,90

2n ®ATH
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XYN
XPONOZX

23,33
25,45
27,92
28,26
30,20
31,89
33,66
34,46
24,97
26,96
30,40
30,72
30,95
31,60
32,06
32,47
32,70
32,72
33,86
34,21
35,43
38,35
40,06
42,77
29,22
30,15
32,47
32,86
32,88
34,58
28,30
30,42
32,11
33,32
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

60c A AIAXYAAOTI'TKOXAT QNAX 2015

ATQNIZEMA 1.20p. - MTATAQN - AT'. 1.20u. ITATAQN
19/04/2015
Aydvag dvo Paccwv - [livakag A ApOpo 274.5.6
OAYMIIIAKOKENTPO IIIIIAXIAX

1IInox AMI OMIAOX IIIIEAX

REHXACO LOUWENN HEG IOE OPATKOI'TANNHMATZAIPMA

UNIQUE DU HOLME 703 IOM  EEIAITAAAKHMAPIA-AOYTZIANA
CAPUCHINO HN5  AIOAT KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER

CLEAR THEWAY HK3 IAO® TTAPAXXHMAPIANA-AAEEANAPA
ICARDE LA LANDE K09 I0A OPANTZHEOPOEAX

ZVEGOR ZE3 AIOAT TSONEV TSVETOMIR

CORALIEY BP1 IOM  KPEMIQTHEAENA

DEMPSY BW ZP5 IOM  AAI®EPHNEKTAPIA

VALENTIIN AO2  AIOAT AIAMANTIAHZAAEEANAPOX
WYNTON D ZpP8 IIIOA  MIIEAIOI'AOYXZHAIA

HERMIONE AAS5 JOOPAK ANTAL SANDOR-ZOLTAN

JATEK P52 AOI ATAMANTAPAXANAXTAZHX

OSLO MINOTIERE 712 EIO AEMONIAHEAAAX-AIKATEPINH

A ULISINA 66 HO6 IOE AAAPTKQO-ANATNQETOYBIOAETTA
ARKOR X30 IOMS  [TAITAAHMHTPIOYOIAIIIIOX
CREDA 2 7203  AIOAT AHMHTPIAAHAIKATEPINH

QUATUOR DESBORDES EI9 IAO® TIAITAGANAXIOYKQNZTANTINOZX
EAGANO V/H DINGENSHC ¥83 IKEM KAATZIAOYHPQ

ENIGMA 192 H=2 ITIOA  AENAPINOYEAINA

POSEIDON 121 Y15 IOMS  ZADEIPOIIOYAOZKPITQONAX
CHABLISSE AMS IOM  AATOYBAMAPTAPITA
DARKNESS Z13 IKEM MIIOYTZHXAHMHTPHX
VIGARO T80 KEIP  XITANOY EIPHNH

B BOMMEL zvy7 IOE KEZIZOI'AOYAAONH-ANNA
ALTESSE DE PAPIGNIES  EII9 IOMS T[TAITAAHMHTPIOYAHMHTPIOX
CHEGUEBOOK EX9 10C KAAAAKQNETANTIA
LASSANO rys AOT  KAMIIOAHXTE®ANIA

DAVIDSON 2 E>6 ITIOA  AENAPINOYEAINA

1n ®ATH 2y ®ATH
MOIN XYN IMOIN XYN
XPONOZ XPONOX

8 55,31 4 34,12
8 5618 4 3445
4 5612 8 34,62
8 4722 5 3615
8 5389 5 36,77
12 5411 1 3847
4 5505 9 5297
5 60,11 10 40,9
5 5934 10 59,68
12 47,58 5 36,10
12 5352 5 3761
8 5417 9 3842
4 50,16 13 53,87
14 6323 6 4114
12 5782 9 3726
8 58,80 - Elim
0 51,06 - Ret
0 51,27 - Ret
4 51,69 - Ret
4 52,42 - Ret
10 66,12 - Ret
33 7897 - Ret
- Elim

- Elim

- Elim

- Ret

- Ret

- Ret
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA
60c A AIAXYAAOTI'TKOXAT QNAX 2015
ATOQNIZMAYYOYZ 1.30p.-EOHBOQN-AMAZONQN - AT" 1.30p. EODHBQN AMAZONQN

Aydvag evog yOpov pe apeco aydva dwefadpicswns- Mivakag A ApOpo 238.2.2 - 245.3

IIIox

DICAPRIO

WONDERFUL

BELLE DAME
SACRIPAN GD
APHRODITE

DWINKEL

PER ON

D ARTAGNAN N

COEUR DE LION
QUATUOR DES BORDES
CHICAGOW

COBALTII

BRILJANT GO

GO4IT

OSCARDE SEMILLY
AYLIN

CANTADOU

WOOMERA
GEORGENHOFS LUDWIG
INTREPID LEONARDO 810
CZAREVITCHDB Z
CORNELIA

BALOUAN

CINDY

CERENA

VIVENDI COLT

OSCAR DU PAGE
BELLATESSA ASM
SAIGON 32

DIAMOND MHZ
EAGANO V/H DINGENSHC
CATHLEEN YV CH
HAZEL BERGS GLORIA
CAPO SON

DONNAR

RONDO

AMI

E=8
ZX1
AE2
AN9
ZA5
EX7
AZ8
AO5
AY?2
EI'9
EP2
HO9
EI'8
HI4
7Y8
P11
I'Al
rvs
BP9
roo
709
A=E4
T25
HH9
EI9
AY6
AM1
AE8
HA3
HM8
Y83
HO8
ZE1
ZK8
ENS
ZM1

19/04/2015

OAYMIITAKOKENTPO IIIITAXTAY

OMIAOX

IOMS
IOE
IOE
EIO

I0BOII
IOA
KEIP
IOGPAK
IOE
[AOO®
IOBOII
IITIOA
AIOAT
AIOAT
EIO

[AO®

AKIB
IOB

IOMS

I0BOII
IOE
IOM
IOM

IOBOII

IOBOII

IOBOII
EIO

AKI®

I0BOII
EIO

IKEM

IAO®
IOM

AIOB
IOE
IOM

INIMNEAX

ZADEIPOIIOYAOZKPITOQNAX
MEAA AAEEANAPA
KAPATEQPIT'OYAMANTA
AHMAPAZTIQPIOX
MAKAPQNANIKOAINA
NATXHXAHMHTPHX
XITANOY EIPHNH
AINATZOI'AOYEAENH

AEBH ANNA
[TAITAGANAXIOYKQNEZTANTINOX
SCHUT HELEN
AENAPINOYEAINA
TZOXAIQANNA-MAPIA
TZOXAIQANNA-MAPIA
KOKKQNHXAAEZEANAPOZX
MAPTINHITAOAA
XTAYPOYAAKHX2ETEAIOZ
I'EQPI'OIIOYAOXXTAYPOZ
AAAIQTHAPETH (TITIKA)
TEAPAPAANTII'ONH
XOYXOYAHEAENH
TZEPPY-NTAOYNXZJAQUELINE
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOZ

KYPIAKOIIOYAOYA®ANAXIA-MAPIA

DOUBODEL KATEPINA
BEAQNHXETEQPTIOXZ
ITATIOYPAANOYMAPIA
KAAAITZIAOYZO®IA
IIOIMITXEAHNH
II'TAEZHAHMHTPA
KAATZIAOYHPQ
ITAIIITAMIAENA
KAIIETANIOYEYT'ENIA
WASILA BIKTQPAX
MEAA AAEEANAPA
[TAITAXPIZETOAOYAOYMAPIA

IIOIN XYN
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B RNBEBBRRAIRKREEBERRKER

XPONOZX
74,73

74,97
75,38
76,18
83,06
70,26
70,69
71,22
72,69
74,07
75,63
75,98
76,11
77,34
69,32
73,08
73,68
74,91
79,53
81,82
84,08
74,20
75,52
78,52
83,98
97,03
73,10
82,79
84,50
97,54
92,01
74,17
86,05
82,63
Elim
Elim

\IABAOGMIZ}
IIOIN XYN

0
0
0
16

XPONOZX
29,04

29,59
33,19
49,10



EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

60c A AIAXYAAOTI'TKOXAT QNAX 2015

ATQNIZMAYYOYZX 1.30p.-E@HBQN-AMAZONQN - AT 1.30p. EPHBQN AMAZONQN

19/04/2015

Aydvag evog yOpov pe apeco aydva dwefadpicswns- Mivakag A ApOpo 238.2.2 - 245.3
OAYMINIAKOKENTPO IIIIIAXIAX

IIIox

RAMLA GLI AIRONI
CONOR

LASSANO
CHEGUEBOOK
BOEING

RISLE DES GREZ
Z-AKINOS

LUK

AMI

OMIAOX

INIMNEAX

AZ7 OKAA-ST.C KAPAKAXIAHAITEAIKH

77
rys
EX9
All
EA2
ET8
ZP6

ITIOA
AOT
10C
IOA
IOE
I0BOII
IOM

KOYPHMAPIANNA
KAMIIOAHEZTE®ANIA
KAAAAKQNZTANTIA
NATXHXAHMHTPHX
MAPINOIIOYAOYMAPIANNA
XATZHITPIMOYA®ANAZIA
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOZ

HOIN XYN
XPONOZX

- Elim
- Elim
- Elim
- Elim
- Elim
- Ret
- Ret
- Ret

\IABAOGMIZ}
HOIN XYN
XPONOZX
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

60c A AIAXYAAOTI'TKOXAT QNAX 2015
ATOQNIZMAYYOYZX 1.40pn. - ATQNIXMA 1.40p.

19/04/2015

Ay®OVvag VOGS YOPoL pe éva aydva drafadpicswg- Mivaxkag A ApOpo 238.2.2
OAYMIIIAKOKENTPO IIIIIAXIAX

IIIox

SOLIMIT

ALERION 2

BUTTER SCOTCH
ASIEMENOU
CONSTANCE

CARETT

OSCAR DU PERRON
QUELLY BRIQUEDALLE
MAGIC DE FRANCE
PETRUS DE ROCHES GD
GICERO VAN HET LEMME
LA PREMIERE

LA FOLIE DOUCE
HERMES VAN DE PEREBO
KEC CORSICA

COCA COLA 6

LA FORET D AMOUR

BIG BROTHER

PRIMEUR

AMI

P82
X79
HN4
EA7
EZ3
El4
I'M5
Y96
Ex1
ZA4
ZX4
EG8
P42
z07
ZB9
HK1
ro2
A4
P25

OMIAOX

AIOAT
AKIB
IAO®

IO®PAK
IAO®
IITIOA

EIO
EIO
EIO
EIO
IOE
AKI®
IOE
IOMS
IOM
I0A
(0]0)
IOM
IOM

INIMNEAX

GUROV JAN
STAYPOYAAKHEETEAIOE
VELEA VALENTIN
OOYPAHZAAEEANAPOS
VELEA VALENTIN
AENAPINOYEAINA
®EO®ANOITIOY AOYMAPINA
BOI'AHETPHIOPHE
MAPINAKHZIQANNHE
AHMAPASTIQPIOS
OOYNTATEQPTIA (ZETA)
VAN DAMME KONSTANTIN
HAIAAHNTOPH

PAISHZ ANASTASIOZ(TAZOY)
MITAAIOYSHEHAIAS
NATEHE AHMHTPHE
KAZHEMIXAAHS
MITAAIOYSHEHAIAE
KPEMIQTHEEY®YMIOS

IIOIN XYN
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o o O w N NN

XPONOZX
77,10

71,56
80,68
71,67
74,55
78,81
94,07
79,70
72,17
75,75
77,77
81,26
87,27
72,86
93,53
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

\IABAOGMIZ}
IIOIN XYN

0

XPONOZX
40,00

Ret
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

IIox

FOREVER LIEFHEBBER
FLIPPO VDL

NICK

FAIRYTALE

FAY G

60c A AIAXYAAOT'TKOXATQNAX 2015
KATHI'OPIANEOAEKTOQNIIIION 4-5 ETQN - NEOAEKTA 4-5 gtav

AMI

HZ2
702
HA4
799
ZX3

Aydvag 6o yopov - Ilivaxag A ApOpo 238.1.1

18/04/2015

OAYMIITAKOKENTPO IIIITAXIAY

OMIAOZ

IOMS
KEQ®IZ
IOB
IOMS
IOMS

IIIIIEAX

ZAODEIPOIIOYAOZKPITOQNAX
MANAPINOXAHMHTPHZ
I'EQPT'OIIOYAOZETAYPOX
ZADEIPOIIOYAOZKPITOQNAX
ZADEIPOIIOYAOZKPITOQNAX

logT'YPOX
IIOIN XYN

0
0
14
16
4

XPONOZX
69,01

73,52
94,81
78,51
0,00

20 TYPOX
IOIN XYN

0
4

XPONOZX
67,96

65,99
7
8
R2-Ret




EAAHNIKHOMOZXZITONAIAIIIITAXIAYX - AITIOTEAEXMATA
60c A ATAXYAAOTI'TKOXZATQNAX 2015
KATHI'OPIANEOAEKTOQNIIIIOQN 6-7 ETQN - NEOAEKTA 6-7 etdv
18/04/2015
Aydvog 800 Yopov pe aydve dwafadpeng - Mivakes A ApOpo 273.2.2/3.4/4.4

OAYMIIIAKO KENTPO IIITAXIAX

© 0O N O o M W N P

e i i <
W W W W N Pk O

log I'YPOX 20 I'YPOX ATABAOGMIXH
1IInox AMI OMIAOX IIIIEAX IIOIN XYN IHOIN XYN 2YN NOIN XYN
XPONOZ XPONOZX MHOINQN XPONOX
DAOUSCHKA ZY5 10BOII KOYTZOI'TANNHEITANATIQTHX(ITAPIY) 0 82,69 0 76,26 0 0 43,10
CLEAR GIRL EZ=9 AOT KORMENDY GYORGY 0 87,13 0 80,30 0 4 38,89
UNIQUE DE RHODES HI8 EIO [TAIIOYPAANOYMAPIA 0 83,57 0 79,06 0 4 43,21
ABOUT A DREAM HI6 [AO® VELEA VALENTIN 4 81,02 0 75,32 4
LAMILI ZX5 IOM KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOZ 4 86,99 0 82,02 4
VODEVIL 718 IOM MITAAIOYZHZHAIAX 4 81,93 8 78,55 12
LA BELLE ZX9 10B OOYKHNATAZXA 4 85,34 8 78,64 12
DIANE H HA9 AIOM POYTIMANXPIZTINA 10 97,31 4 81,81 14
EDAM EX6 IOMS [TAITATEQPTIOYZTEDQANOX 6 100,75 8 84,05 14
ELINOSA EO4  IIIIIOX AAPEMAZXIIAYAOZ 12 89,70 4 88,90 16
EPENDENCE WV Z05  AIOAT TSONEV TSVETOMIR 17 9352 8 87,90 25
UNITED COLORS Z¥Y1 10GPAK  TAMIIOYPINHZZEPI'TIOZ 4 91,68 22 11264 26
PERSONA CAPITOL EN2 IOBOII DOUBODEL KATEPINA 14 9842 - R2-Ret -
CAPUCHINO HN5  AIOAT KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER 10 99,75 - R2-Ret -
DWINKEL EX7 I0A NATXHXAHMHTPHX 8 82,37 - R2-Ret -
DICAPRIO E=8 IOMS ZAODEIPOIIOYAOZKPITQNAX 8 78,69 - R2-Ret -
CAVALCATO DA ME HZ3 10BOII DOUBODEL KATEPINA - RL-Him -
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